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Last, First Name Building-CO Position E-Mail

Aucoin, Denise Central Office Educare Director daucoin@oxps.org

Brassard, Debora Central Office Data Coordinator dbrassard@oxps.org

Cortes, Darlene Central Office Executive Asst. to Superintendent of Schools dcortes@oxps.org

Daly, Joanne Central Office Director of Curriculum jdaly@oxps.org

Davis, Susan Central Office Title I Secretary sdavis@oxps.org

Garceau, Mark           Central Office Superintendent of Schools mgarceau@oxps.org

TerryAnn Gawronski Central Office LICSW tgawronski@oxps.org

Harriman, Heather Central Office Team Chairperson hharriman@oxps.org

Lepore, Naida Central Office Accounts Payable/Budget Specialist nlepore@oxps.org

Lomuscio-Rosebrooks, Deborah Central Office Courier

Martinello, Kathleen Central Office Payroll/Personnel Director kmartinello@oxps.org

Mathieu, Richard Central Office Business Manager rmathieu@oxps.org

Morrow, Danielle Central Office Community Education Director dmorrow@oxps.org

Phillips, Kadion Central Office
Director of Instructional Technology and 

Student Information Systems
kphillips@oxps.org

Pietro, Christopher Central Office Special Education Team Chair cpietro@oxps.org

Quigley, Nicole Central Office Behavorist nquigley@oxps.org

Raymond, Michele Central Office Special Education office mraymond@oxps.org

Susen, Patricia (Trish) Central Office Director of Student Services psusen@oxps.org

Tremblay, Debra Central Office Special Education secretary dtremblay@oxps.org
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